
                                       Falcon Invitational
                     Kilkarney Hills Golf Course - Hosted by UW-River Falls
                                     River Falls, Wisconsin
                                        September 8, 2017
                                         
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com
                                            
                                 **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time     Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======== ===== 
       1    1 4441 Donson Cook-Gallardo     Jr Carleton                  25:36.40  5:10 
       2    2 4449 Lucas Mueller            Fr Carleton                  25:58.20  5:14 
       3    3 4457 Matthew Wilkinson        Fr Carleton                  26:02.00  5:15 
       4    4 4558 Alex Ilyushev            Jr Wis.-Stout                26:19.90  5:18 
       5    5 4587 Evan Walpole             Jr Wis.-Superior             26:20.20  5:18 
       6    6 4555 Mike Friedman            Jr Wis.-Stout                26:20.40  5:18 
       7    7 4553 Tyler Ellefson           So Wis.-Stout                26:20.80  5:18 
       8    8 4568 Nick Zolondek            Fr Wis.-Stout                26:41.10  5:23 
       9    9 4450 Hiroshi Nakajima         Sr Carleton                  26:46.20  5:24 
      10   10 4564 Dan Ressler              Jr Wis.-Stout                26:54.70  5:25 
      11   11 4575 Rand Bieri               Jr Wis.-Superior             27:05.10  5:27 
      12   12 4576 Alex Binfet              Fr Wis.-Superior             27:09.40  5:28 
      13   13 4467 Jake Lepak               So Macalester                27:18.00  5:30 
      14   14 4452 Keenan Ronayne           Jr Carleton                  27:23.20  5:31 
      15   15 4580 Harrison Hirsch          So Wis.-Superior             27:30.40  5:32 
      16   16 4531 Braydon Johnson          Jr Wis.-River Falls          27:36.80  5:34 
      17   17 4443 Tris Dodge               Jr Carleton                  27:41.80  5:35 
      18   18 4552 Trevor Blum              Sr Wis.-Stout                27:42.00  5:35 
      19   19 4567 Zach Zimmerman           Sr Wis.-Stout                27:45.50  5:36 
      20      4554 Mike Fifield             So Wis.-Stout                27:46.90  5:36 
      21   20 4461 James Doherty            Jr Macalester                27:48.90  5:36 
      22   21 4581 Zachary Mazurek          Jr Wis.-Superior             27:51.10  5:37 
      23   22 4460 Chris Boranian           Jr Macalester                27:55.10  5:37 
      24      4561 Matt Lancour             Jr Wis.-Stout                27:56.10  5:38 
      25   23 4500 Jackson Peterson         Sr Northwestern (Minn.)      28:00.20  5:38 
      26   24 4465 Peter Jarka-Sellers      So Macalester                28:00.70  5:39 
      27      4562 Brian Matthews           Fr Wis.-Stout                28:07.30  5:40 
      28   25 4482 Kedric Brantner          Fr North Central (Minn.)     28:08.70  5:40 
      29      4566 Sam Wouters              So Wis.-Stout                28:14.90  5:41 
      30   26 4506 Billy Freyholtz          So Oak Hills Christian       28:23.60  5:43 
      31   27 4499 Eric Melendez            Jr Northwestern (Minn.)      28:36.60  5:46 
      32      4557 Cole Harty               So Wis.-Stout                28:40.90  5:47 
      33   28 4440 Jacob Bransky            So Carleton                  28:43.90  5:47 
      34   29 4583 Henry Seeb               So Wis.-Superior             28:55.70  5:50 
      35   30 4471 Edwin Reyes Herrera      So Macalester                29:01.90  5:51 
      36   31 4535 Reid Schwechler          Jr Wis.-River Falls          29:03.90  5:51 
      37      4451 Conrad Phelan            So Carleton                  29:10.00  5:53 
      38      4556 Kyle Gjerseth            Fr Wis.-Stout                29:22.60  5:55 
      39   32 4484 Kaleb Gunderson          Jr North Central (Minn.)     29:35.90  5:58 
      40   33 4470 Sam O'Donnell-Hoff       So Macalester                29:38.60  5:58 
      41      4453 Nathaniel Sauerberg      So Carleton                  29:39.70  5:59 
      42      4456 Clay Tydings             Fr Carleton                  29:41.00  5:59 
      43      4442 Evan David               Fr Carleton                  29:59.80  6:03 
      44   34 4579 Travis Gee               Fr Wis.-Superior             30:01.00  6:03 
      45   35 4501 Brent Wipf               Jr Northwestern (Minn.)      30:05.20  6:04 
      46   36 4463 Alex Gordon              Sr Macalester                30:08.80  6:04 
      47      4458 Mark Baumeister          Fr Macalester                30:14.70  6:06 
      48   37 4532 Connor Johnson           Fr Wis.-River Falls          30:15.30  6:06 
      49      4462 Will Feeney              Sr Macalester                30:15.50  6:06 
      50      4563 Kody Radtke              So Wis.-Stout                30:23.70  6:07 
      51      4469 Michael Milner           So Macalester                30:31.60  6:09 
      52   38 4485 Austin Hagemeister       So North Central (Minn.)     30:34.90  6:10 
      53      4472 Sam Richmond             Jr Macalester                30:40.80  6:11 
      54      4459 Ben Bildsten             So Macalester                30:45.60  6:12 
      55   39 4496 Dillon Clark             Jr Northwestern (Minn.)      31:18.50  6:18 
      56      4578 Tyler Finger             Fr Wis.-Superior             31:31.10  6:21 
      57      4468 Elijah Levey             Fr Macalester                31:59.90  6:27 
      58   40 4536 Paul Weiler              Fr Wis.-River Falls          32:05.20  6:28 
      59   41 4533 Mitchell Lorenz          Fr Wis.-River Falls          32:06.80  6:28 
      60   42 4529 Beau Clemmensen          Fr Wis.-River Falls          32:12.70  6:29 
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   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time     Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======== ===== 
      61   43 4534 Jack Schwartz            Fr Wis.-River Falls          32:32.90  6:33 
      62      4582 Nicholas Nemec           Sr Wis.-Superior             33:04.10  6:40 
      63   44 4507 Phillip Kopanuk          Fr Oak Hills Christian       33:13.00  6:41 
      64   45 4498 Matthew Kinfu            Fr Northwestern (Minn.)      34:34.80  6:58 
      65   46 4512 Dezmond Ramirez          Fr Oak Hills Christian       34:57.20  7:02 
      66   47 4483 Brody Elg                So North Central (Minn.)     35:08.20  7:05 
      67   48 4511 Landon Peterson          Fr Oak Hills Christian       35:10.90  7:05 
      68   49 4486 Daniel Morgenstern       Sr North Central (Minn.)     35:12.20  7:05 
      69      4473 Rob Stokes               So Macalester                36:21.90  7:19 
      70   50 4514 Joseph Weeks             So Oak Hills Christian       36:57.70  7:27 
      71   51 4513 Brandon Reller           Fr Oak Hills Christian       37:26.50  7:32 
      72      4585 Clayton Tanner           So Wis.-Superior             38:04.70  7:40 
      73   52 4508 Daniel Kosinski          So Oak Hills Christian       43:12.10  8:42 
      74      4509 Timothy Kue              Fr Oak Hills Christian       44:27.80  8:57 
      75      4510 Uriah Lennox             Fr Oak Hills Christian       51:20.60 10:20 
      76      4505 Austin Claseman          So Oak Hills Christian       52:13.60 10:31 
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  1.    29  Carleton                              (26:21.20  131:46.00 1:46.80)
====================================================
  1      1  Donson Cook-Gallardo      Jr 25:36.40
  2      2  Lucas Mueller             Fr 25:58.20
  3      3  Matthew Wilkinson         Fr 26:02.00
  4      9  Hiroshi Nakajima          Sr 26:46.20
  5     14  Keenan Ronayne            Jr 27:23.20
  6   ( 17) Tris Dodge                Jr 27:41.80
  7   ( 28) Jacob Bransky             So 28:43.90
   
  2.    35  Wis.-Stout                            (26:31.38  132:36.90 0:34.80)
====================================================
  1      4  Alex Ilyushev             Jr 26:19.90
  2      6  Mike Friedman             Jr 26:20.40
  3      7  Tyler Ellefson            So 26:20.80
  4      8  Nick Zolondek             Fr 26:41.10
  5     10  Dan Ressler               Jr 26:54.70
  6   ( 18) Trevor Blum               Sr 27:42.00
  7   ( 19) Zach Zimmerman            Sr 27:45.50
   
  3.    64  Wis.-Superior                         (27:11.24  135:56.20 1:30.90)
====================================================
  1      5  Evan Walpole              Jr 26:20.20
  2     11  Rand Bieri                Jr 27:05.10
  3     12  Alex Binfet               Fr 27:09.40
  4     15  Harrison Hirsch           So 27:30.40
  5     21  Zachary Mazurek           Jr 27:51.10
  6   ( 29) Henry Seeb                So 28:55.70
  7   ( 34) Travis Gee                Fr 30:01.00
   
  4.   109  Macalester                            (28:00.92  140:04.60 1:43.90)
====================================================
  1     13  Jake Lepak                So 27:18.00
  2     20  James Doherty             Jr 27:48.90
  3     22  Chris Boranian            Jr 27:55.10
  4     24  Peter Jarka-Sellers       So 28:00.70
  5     30  Edwin Reyes Herrera       So 29:01.90
  6   ( 33) Sam O'Donnell-Hoff        So 29:38.60
  7   ( 36) Alex Gordon               Sr 30:08.80
   
  5.   165  Wis.-River Falls                      (30:13.60  151:08.00 4:30.00)
====================================================
  1     16  Braydon Johnson           Jr 27:36.80
  2     31  Reid Schwechler           Jr 29:03.90
  3     37  Connor Johnson            Fr 30:15.30
  4     40  Paul Weiler               Fr 32:05.20
  5     41  Mitchell Lorenz           Fr 32:06.80
  6   ( 42) Beau Clemmensen           Fr 32:12.70
  7   ( 43) Jack Schwartz             Fr 32:32.90
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  6.   169  Northwestern (Minn.)                  (30:31.06  152:35.30 6:34.60)
====================================================
  1     23  Jackson Peterson          Sr 28:00.20
  2     27  Eric Melendez             Jr 28:36.60
  3     35  Brent Wipf                Jr 30:05.20
  4     39  Dillon Clark              Jr 31:18.50
  5     45  Matthew Kinfu             Fr 34:34.80
   
  7.   191  North Central (Minn.)                 (31:43.98  158:39.90 7:03.50)
====================================================
  1     25  Kedric Brantner           Fr 28:08.70
  2     32  Kaleb Gunderson           Jr 29:35.90
  3     38  Austin Hagemeister        So 30:34.90
  4     47  Brody Elg                 So 35:08.20
  5     49  Daniel Morgenstern        Sr 35:12.20
   
  8.   214  Oak Hills Christian                   (33:44.48  168:42.40 8:34.10)
====================================================
  1     26  Billy Freyholtz           So 28:23.60
  2     44  Phillip Kopanuk           Fr 33:13.00
  3     46  Dezmond Ramirez           Fr 34:57.20
  4     48  Landon Peterson           Fr 35:10.90
  5     50  Joseph Weeks              So 36:57.70
  6   ( 51) Brandon Reller            Fr 37:26.50
  7   ( 52) Daniel Kosinski           So 43:12.10


